
Energy System Ongoing Schedule

Date Time Access Required Location 

Thurs Dec 31 8am - 12pm Eric Torados 2nd Floor 

Mon Jan 4 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra 2nd Floor

Tues Jan 5 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra 2nd Floor

Weds Jan 6 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra 2nd Floor

Thurs Jan 7 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra 2nd Floor

Friday Jan 8 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra 2nd Floor

Additional Days 
Needed

>>>>>>>>>>>>

Monday Jan 11 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra    Eric Torrado 2nd floor

Tuesday Jan 12 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra    Eric Torrado 2nd floor

Wednesday Jan 13 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra    Eric Torrado 2nd floor

^^^Complete^^^

Thur Jan 21 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra  
matt@proxyelectric.com     
Eric Torrado      
eric@proxyelectric.com

3rd. Floor VMC 
Media

Friday Jan 22 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra  
matt@proxyelectric.com     
Eric Torrado      
eric@proxyelectric.com

3rd. Floor VMC    
Media

Monday Jan 25 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra  
matt@proxyelectric.com     
Eric Torrado      
eric@proxyelectric.com

3rd Connected 
Space

Tuesday Jan 26 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra  
matt@proxyelectric.com     
Eric Torrado      
eric@proxyelectric.com

3rd Connected 
Space

Wednesday Jan 27 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra  
matt@proxyelectric.com     
Eric Torrado      
eric@proxyelectric.com

4th Floor 
Connected Space 

Thursday Jan 28 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra  
matt@proxyelectric.com     
Eric Torrado      
eric@proxyelectric.com

4th Floor 
Connected Space 

Friday Jan 29 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra  
matt@proxyelectric.com     
Eric Torrado      
eric@proxyelectric.com

Finish Up anything 
Missed >>>>>                    
4th Floor Access  
Connected Space   
3rd Floor Access 
Connected Space    
3rd Floor VMC  

Monday Feb 1 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra           
matt@proxyelectric.com       
1-877-347-VOLT ext 702

Connected Space

Tuesday Feb 2 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra           
matt@proxyelectric.com       
1-877-347-VOLT ext 702

Connected Space

Weds Feb 3 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra           
matt@proxyelectric.com       
1-877-347-VOLT ext 702

Compass Security

Thurs Feb 4 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra           
matt@proxyelectric.com       
1-877-347-VOLT ext 702.      

Compass Security

Date 
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Friday Feb 5 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra           
matt@proxyelectric.com       
1-877-347-8658 ext 702.    
Jason Harford 
JH@proxyelectric.com    
1-877-347-8658. Ext 700

Compass Security. 
+  All Tenants 2nd 
Floor & All tenants 
3rd. Floor 

Wed Feb 17 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra           
matt@proxyelectric.com       
1-877-347-VOLT ext 702. 

Graggie Media

Thur Feb 18 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra           
matt@proxyelectric.com       
1-877-347-VOLT ext 702. 

Graggi Media

Frid Feb 19 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra           
matt@proxyelectric.com       
1-877-347-VOLT ext 702. 

Reach Global

Mon Feb 22 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra           
matt@proxyelectric.com       
1-877-347-VOLT ext 702. 

Reach Global

Tues Feb 23 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra           
matt@proxyelectric.com       
1-877-347-VOLT ext 702. 

Kira Systems

Wed Feb 24 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra           
matt@proxyelectric.com       
1-877-347-VOLT ext 702. 

Kira systems

Requested ^^^

Thursday Feb 25 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra           
matt@proxyelectric.com       
1-877-347-VOLT ext 702. 

King Street Ent. 

Friday Feb 26 8am - 4pm Mathew Morra           
matt@proxyelectric.com       
1-877-347-VOLT ext 702. 

King Street Ent. 
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